

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 27166 OF 2025

In

STAMP NO. OF

Smt. Indubai W/o. Shyamsunderrao GedekarPETITIONER

V/S

Agrofab Machineries (i) Pvt. Ltd., Nagpur, Thr.Respondent
Nagpur

RANJAN N. DESHPANDE

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 23rd February, 2026

P.C. :

None Present, S. O. to 2 weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)