

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3258 OF 2026

**In
STAMP NO. OF**

**Smt. Indubai W/o. Shyamsunderrao GedekarPETITIONER
V/S**

**Agrofab Machineries (i) Pvt. Ltd., Nagpur, Thr..RESPONDENT
Its Manager**

RANJAN N. DESHPANDE for Petitioner

SHARAD NARAYAN DANDEKAR for Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ROHIT WASUDEO
JOSHI J**

DATE : 18th June, 2026

P.C. :

S.O. TO 14/07/2026

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)